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Educators

in the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
ONE HUNDRED FIFTEENTH CONGRESS — December 3, 2018

The U.S. House of Representatives Library defines an educator as a Member who is a current or former faculty
member, instructor, lecturer, professor, or teacher in a civilian or a military career.

REPRESENTATIVE

Adams, Alma S.

Arrington, Jodey C.

Bacon, Don
Barr, Andy
Bass, Karen
Beatty, Joyce
Bera, Ami
Bilirakis, Gus M.
Bishop, Mike
Bishop, Rob
Black, Diane
Boyle, Brendan F.
Brat, Dave
Byrne, Bradley
Castro, Joaquin
Chabot, Steve
Chu, Judy

Cicilline, David N.

Clyburn, James E.
Cole, Tom

Cook, Paul
Cooper, Jim
Correa, J. Luis
Cramer, Kevin

Cuellar, Henry

PARTY

Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Republican

Democrat
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STATE

North Carolina
Texas
Nebraska
Kentucky
California
Ohio
California
Florida
Michigan
Utah
Tennessee
Pennsylvania
Virginia
Alabama
Texas

Ohio
California
Rhode Island
South Carolina
Oklahoma
California
Tennessee
California
North Dakota

Texas

DISTRICT

12
19
02
06
37
03
07
12
08
01
06
13
07
01
20
01
27
01
06
04
08
05
46
At Large
28
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REPRESENTATIVE PARTY STATE DISTRICT
Davis, Danny K. Democrat Illinois 07
Doggett, Lloyd Democrat Texas 35
Engel, Eliot L. Democrat New York 16
Esty, Elizabeth H. Democrat Connecticut 05
Evans, Dwight Democrat Pennsylvania 02
Ferguson, A. Drew, IV Republican Georgia 03
Foxx, Virginia Republican North Carolina 05
Gottheimer, Josh Democrat New Jersey 05
Granger, Kay Republican Texas 12
Green, Al Democrat Texas 09
Gutiérrez, Luis V. Democrat Ilinois 04
Hartzler, Vicky Republican Missouri 04
Hice, Jody B. Republican Georgia 10
Higgins, Brian Democrat New York 26
Johnson, Mike Republican Louisiana 04
Khanna, Ro Democrat California 17
Kihuen, Ruben Democrat Nevada 04
LaHood, Darin Republican Ilinois 18
Larson, John B. Democrat Connecticut 01
Lipinski, Daniel Democrat Ilinois 03
Loebsack, David Democrat lowa 02
Lowenthal, Alan S. Democrat California 47
Maloney, Carolyn B. Democrat New York 12
Marshall, Roger W. Republican Kansas 01
McCollum, Betty Democrat Minnesota 04
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REPRESENTATIVE PARTY STATE DISTRICT
McSally, Martha Republican Arizona 02
Mitchell, Paul Republican Michigan 10
Murphy, Stephanie N. Democrat Florida 07
Neal, Richard E. Democrat Massachusetts 01
Nolan, Richard M. Democrat Minnesota 08
Norton, Eleanor Holmes Democrat District of Columbia Delegate
Pascrell, Bill, Jr. Democrat New Jersey 09
Poe, Ted Republican Texas 02
Price, David E. Democrat North Carolina 04
Quigley, Mike Democrat lllinois 05
Raskin, Jamie Democrat Maryland 08
Ratcliffe, John Republican Texas 04
Rooney, Thomas J. Republican Florida 17
Roskam, Peter J. Republican Ilinois 06
Ros-Lehtinen, lleana Republican Florida 27
Ruiz, Raul Democrat California 36
Sanchez, Linda T. Democrat California 38
Shea-Porter, Carol Democrat New Hampshire 01
Sherman, Brad Democrat California 30
Shimkus, John Republican Ilinois 15
Sinema, Kyrsten Democrat Arizona 09
Sires, Albio Democrat New Jersey 08
Smith, Adrian Republican Nebraska 03
Takano, Mark Democrat California 41
Taylor, Scott Republican Virginia 02
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REPRESENTATIVE PARTY STATE DISTRICT
Thompson, Bennie G. Democrat Mississippi 02
Thompson, Mike Democrat California 05
Titus, Dina Democrat Nevada 01
Tsongas, Niki Democrat Massachusetts 03
Veldzquez, Nydia M. Democrat New York 07
Walz, Timothy J. Democrat Minnesota 01
Waters, Maxine Democrat California 43
Wilson, Frederica S. Democrat Florida 24
Young, Don Republican Alaska At Large
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